
Budget 2021

Steuern, Gebühren  
und Abgabesätze

Loipenunterführung

Teilrevision 
Steuergesetz

Vereinbarung 
Schulsozialarbeit

Vereinbarung 
Jugendarbeit

Nachtrag Baurecht 
Furnaria Grond SA

Teilrevision 
Polizeigesetz

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

17%

33%

9%

11%

17%

74%

33%

16%

83%

67%

91%

89%

83%

26%

67%

84%

Ja Nein

Resultate der Urnenabstimmung vom 18. Dezember 2020

18.12.2020/MEU


